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Description

FEATURES
Designed to promote long-term spinal health & reduce the likelihood of back problems associated with long
periods spent sitting down
Memory foam seat & back
Heavy duty synchronised mechanism, plus independent back angle adjustment
Seat depth adjustment
Inflatable lumbar support
Easy lift, back height adjustment
Side tension adjuster
Width & height adjustable arms
Multi-adjustable headrest
Vinyl or fabric upholstery

Vinyl - Fire retardant & antimicrobial
Fabric - Fire retardant

Aluminium five-star base
Non-braking castors
Maximum capacity 200kg

Code Description Weight

5PTC/POH/AA/VVMA Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Marina 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/VVWL Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Waterfall 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/VVTO Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Tomato 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/VVSL Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Seal 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/VVOL Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Oatmeal 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/VVNR Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Noir 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/VVAO Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Avocado 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/VVEO Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Espresso 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/VVPK Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Peacock 30kg



5PTC/POH/AA/VVRT Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Rust 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/FRD Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Flame Red 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/FCT Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Cobalt 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/FAC Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Aztec 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/FKR Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Kingfisher 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/FGE Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Granite 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/FBK Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms - Black 30kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/VVMA Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Marina 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/VVWL Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Waterfall 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/VVTO Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Tomato 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/VVSL Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Seal 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/VVOL Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Oatmeal 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/VVNR Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Noir 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/VVAO Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Avocado 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/VVEO Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Espresso 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/VVPK Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Peacock 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/VVRT Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Rust 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/FRD Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Flame Red 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/FCT Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Cobalt 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/FAC Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Aztec 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/FKR Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Kingfisher 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/FGE Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Granite 31kg

5PTC/POH/AA/H/FBK Posture Plus, High Back, Adjustable Arms, Headrest - Black 31kg


